
HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Spring 2015  Program Coordinator or Director: Melissa Miller-Waters 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English 
2307 

Janet Burroway/Imaginative 
Writing: The Elements of 

Craft/Pearson/3rd/2011/97802
05750351 

$57.80 2011 R  75        35 35 (SE) 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

145 

English  
2308 

Janet Burroway/Imaginative 
Writing: The Elements of 

Craft/Pearson/3rd/2011/97802
05750351 

$57.80 2011 R 25 25  25        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

75 

English 
2307/8 

Marcus, Ben/Anchor Book 
of New American Short 

Stories/Random 
House/2004/ 

978140003482 

 2011 R 25           0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

25 

English 
2307/8 

McClatchy, J.D./Vintage 
Book of Contemporary 

American Poets/Random 
House/2003 

978140003093 

 2012 R 25           0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

25 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Spring 2015  Program Coordinator or Director: Melissa Miller-Waters 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English 
2311 

Elizabeth Tebeaux & Sam 
Dragga/Essentials of 

Technical 
Communications/Oxford 
University/ 2nd./2011/ 

9780199890781 

$52.95 2011 R    25        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

25 

English 
2311 

Markel/ Technical 
Communications/Bedford/St. 

Martin’s /10th/ 2012/ 
978-0-312-67948-4 

$97.95 2012 R 25  25 25      60  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

135 

English 
2311 

Houp, Kenneth W. & 
Thomas E. 

Pearsall/Reporting Technical 
Information/ Oxford 

University Press/ 
11th/2005/0195143396 

            175   175 
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**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Spring 2015  Program Coordinator or Director: Melissa Miller-Waters 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English 
2322 

Greenblatt, Stephen, et al/The 
Norton Anthology of English 

Literature, Vol. 1/ 
WWNorton&Co/9th/ 

2012 / 
978-0-393-91247-0 

$65.62 2012 R   25    30   30  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

85 

English 
2322 

Greenblatt, Stephen, et al/The 
Norton Anthology of English 

Literature, The Major 
Authors/ WW Norton & Co/ 

978-0-393-91964-6 

  R          35   35 

English 
2323 

Greenblatt, Stephen, et al/The 
Norton Anthology of English 

Literature, Vol. 2/2012 
WWNorton&Co/ 978-0-393-

91248-7 
 

$65.62 2012 R 60 180  60   30   30  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

360 

English 
2323 

Damrosch/The Longman 
Anthology of British 

Literature, Vol 2A, 2B, and 
2C/Pearson/5th/2012/ 

9780205235964 

$79.40 2012 R         30   0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 
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**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Spring 2015  Program Coordinator or Director: Melissa Miller-Waters 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English 
2327 

Baym, Nina/The Norton 
Anthology of American 

Literature, Vols. 
A&B/WWNorton&Co/8th ed/ 

2011  
978-0-393-91309-5 

$67.50 2011 R   100  60     125 
 

 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

285 

English 
2328 

Baym, Nina/The Norton 
Anthology of American 

Literature, Vols. C, D, & 
E/WWNorton&Co/8th/ 

2011/978-0-393-91310-1 

$67.50 2010 R 30 30 75 30 30   30  165  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

390 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
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     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Spring 2015  Program Coordinator or Director: Melissa Miller-Waters 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English 
2332 

James, Heather, et al/The 
Norton Anthology of Western 

Literature, Vol 
1/WWNorton&Co/8th/2005/9

78-0-393-92572-2 

$67.50 2005 R 30 30        35  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

95 

English 
2333 

James, Heather, et al/The 
Norton Anthology of Western 

Literature, Vol 
2/WWNorton/8th /2005/978-

0-393-92616-3 

$67.50 2005 R  30   30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

60 

English
2333 

Wilkie and Hurt/Literature of 
the Western 

World/Pearson/5th/2001/ 
9780130186669 

$93.40 2001 R         30   0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
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**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Spring 2015  Program Coordinator or Director: Melissa Miller-Waters 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English 
2336 

Gates, Henry Louis Gates Jr. 
and Nellie Y. McKay/The 
Norton Anthology of African 
American Literature/W.W. 
Norton/ 2nd/ 2004/ 978-0-
393-97778-3 

 

$80.00 2004 R       30     0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

English 
2336 

Gilb, Dagoberto/Hecho en 
Tejas/University of New 

Mexico Press/2008/ 
9780826341266 (paperback) 

$29.95 2006 R       30     0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

English 
2336 

Beaty, Jerome & J. Paul 
Hunter/ The New Worlds of 

Literature/WWNorton&Co/2
nd/1994/978-0-393-96354-0 

$55.62 1994 R  30        30  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

60 

English  
2342 

Barsom, Richard & Dave 
Monhan/Looking at Movies/ 

4th ed/WWNorton & Co/ 
978039391302 

 2004 R    60        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

60 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Spring 2015  Program Coordinator or Director: Melissa Miller-Waters 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English
2341 

Muller, Gilbert H. and John 
A. Williams/Ways 
In/McGraw-Hill/2nd/2003/ 
9780072512908 

$43.33 2003 R         30   0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

English 
2342 

Charters, Ann/The Story and 
Its Writer/Bedford/St. 

Martin’s/8th/2010/0312978-
0-312-59623-1 

$69.95 2010 R 30  100  30     60  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

220 

2342 Beaty, Jerome & J. Paul 
Hunter/ The New Worlds of 

Literature/WWNorton&Co/2
nd/1994/0393953543 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2342 Granger, John/Harry Potter’s 
Bookshelf/Berkley 

Books/2009/978-0-425-
22979-8 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
2342 Stephenie Meyer/ Twilight / 

Little, Brown Books for 
Young Readers/ 978-

0316015844 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2342 Janet Wasko/ The Hunger 
Games (Book One) 

/Scholastic Press /           
9780439023528 

 

       60       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

60 

2342 Rainbow Rowell/ Eleanor & 
Park/ St. Martin's Griffin/ 

978-1250012579 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2342  Charters, Ann/The Story and 
Its Writer/Bedford/St. 

Martin’s/8th/2010/0312978-
0-312-59623-1  

 

            35  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

35 

2342 John Green/ The Fault in 
Our Stars/ Speak/ 978-

0142424179 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
2342 John Green/ Looking for 

Alaska/ Speak/ 978-
0142402511 

 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2342 Stephen Chbosky/ The Perks 
of Being a Wallflower/ MTV 

Books/ 978-1451696196 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2342 Gayle Forman/ If I Stay/ 
Speak/ 978-0142415436 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2342 John Corey Whaley / Where 
Things Come Back / 

Atheneum Books for Young 
Readers / 978-1442413344 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2342 Isaac Marion /A Warm 
Bodies: A Novel / 

Atria/Emily Bestler Books / 
978-1476717463 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
2342 Diyanni, 

Rompf//The 
McGraw Hill Book 
of Poetry//McGraw 
Hill/1994//ISBN 0-
07016944-6  
 

            35  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

35 

2342 Craig Thompson/ 
Blankets/ Top Shelf 
Production/ 2003/1-
891830-43-0 

       60       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

60 

2342 Charles Burns/ 
Black 
Hole/Pantheon/ 
2008/ 979-0-375-
71472-6/ 

        
60 

      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

60 

2342 Mat Johnson/ Dark 
Rain/ Vertigo/ 
2011/14012221602/ 

         
60 

      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

60 

2342 Veral Brosgol/ 
Anya’s Ghost/ First 
Second/ 2011/ 978-
1-59643-5520 

        
60 

      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

60 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
2342 Anna Post, Lizze 

Post / Emily Post's 
Wedding Etiquette/ 
William Morrow/ 
978-0062326102 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2342 Stephanie Coontz/ 
Marriage, a History: 
How Love 
Conquered 
Marriage/ Penguin 
Books/ 978-
0143036678 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2342 Rebecca Mead/ One 
Perfect Day: The 
Selling of the 
American Wedding/ 
Penguin Books/ 
978-0143113843 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2343  Gates, Henry Louis 
& Nellie Y. 
McKay/Norton 
Anthology of 
African American 
Literature/WW 
Norton & Co/ 
3 d/2014/97803939

 

             
35 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

35 

2343 Mary Shelley/ 
Fashion as 
Communication, 
Second Edition / 
Routledge / 
978-0415260183 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
2343 Sheila Heti, and 

others / Women in 
Clothes / Blue Rider 
Press / 978-
0399166563 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2343  Jennifer Croll / 
Fashion That 
Changed the World 
/ Bucher-Lounge / 
978-3791347899 

        
30 

      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2343  Lauren Weisberger / 
The Devil Wears 
Prada: A Novel / 
Broadway Books / 
978-0767914765 

        
30 

      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 

2343 Gilbert, Sandra M. 
& Susan Gubar/The 
Norton Anthology 
of Literature by 
Women, / 
WWNorton&Co/3rd
/2007/  
978-0-393-93015-3 

            35  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

35 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
2343 Gilbert, Sandra M. 

& Susan Gubar/The 
Norton Anthology 
of Literature by 
Women,  
Vol. 2 only/  
WWNorton&Co/3rd
/2007/  
978-0-393-93014-6  

            35  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

35 

2351 Gilb, 
Dagoberto/Hecho en 
Tejas: An 
Anthology of Texas-
Mexican 
Literature/Universit
y of New Mexico 
Press/1st/2008/ 
0826341268 

       30       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

30 
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